10/6/2012

gid LastName

400 MEIER

402 MALONE

Totals:

Drawer

($292.45)
$0.00

($292.45)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

JP

Paid Void
QRace
($643.95) ($0.80)
$0.00 $0.00

($643.95) ($0.80)

#Paids/'Void

50

50

Handle Net Handle

$352.30 $351.50
$0.00 $0.00

$352.30 $351.50

$0.00

$0.00

83



